Valziiss CLASSIFICA HERO MARATHON 42 KM

HAERD Chiusa San Michele, 5 novembre 2017
MARATHON
POS. BIB COGNOME NOME S ANNO SOCIETA' TIME
1 52 SARDANAPOLI EZIO M 1963 ASD VALLI DI LANZO 05:10:26
2 69 NUTI MARCO M 1992 LIBERO 05:15:34
3 35 BETTONI FABIO M 1974 ASD OULX TRAILERS 05:25:59
4 54 GINGREAU JEROME M 1974 VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM 05:26:37
5 53 MARITANO DIEGO M 1980 VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM 05:34:48
6 43  MILANESI MARCO M 1975 LIBERO 05:34:56
7 1 CANEPA FRANCESCA F 1971 MONTBLANC TEAM 05:36:35
8 31 GOZZANO MARCO M 1963 LIBERO 05:42:31
9 46 PASTA DARIO M 1981 VALMALONE 05:46:38
10 14 FERRERO ENRICO M 1968 A.S.D. SUSA BIKE 05:46:47
11 20 ANNOVAZZI GIANCARLO M 1965 MELLO'S TEAM 05:47:32
12 59 VESCO ANDREA M 1981 A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 05:56:06
13 49 DEMO DIEGO M 1975 VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM 05:56:32
14 72 MOIRANO FILIPPO M 1976 LIBERO 05:56:43
15 57 SPADACCIO LORENZO M 1966 VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM 06:12:53
16 22 CAMPANA DAVIDE M 1980 MICHELIN SPORT CLUB 06:19:20
17 62 ROLLO CRISTIANO M 1974 C.C.R.S. ALPINI TROFARELLO 06:22:41
18 64 MILANESIO MARCO M 1971 LIBERO 06:23:00
19 34 PERRONE CARMELO M 1970 ATLETICA GIO 22 RIVERA 06:23:27
20 27 ALFONSI GUIDO M 1956 US SAN MICHELE 06:24:30
21 8 SERRA GIUSEPPE M 1961 A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 06:25:02
22 40 DEMO MAURIZIO M 1973 VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM 06:26:43
23 76 ROZ MARCO M 1965 GESES SPORT 06:36:28
24 5 BESSON MARCO M 1975 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA 06:37:08
25 51 BOGGIA FABIO M 1977 VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM 06:38:01
26 70 MUTTI MATTEO M 1979 AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 06:38:31
27 7 ZINFOLINO FEDERICA F 1977 ASD ORCHI TRAILERS 06:43:01
28 50 BELLEZZA FRANCESCA F 1980 VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM 06:43:34
29 10 VILLA ENRICO M 1970 RUNCARD 06:47:44
30 24 BARRECA DANIELE M 1978 LIBERO 06:48:30
31 45 REGE MORGANA F 1979 ATLETICA GIO 22 RIVERA 06:48:40
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15
48
63
25
19
36
29
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38
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60
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17
77
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MAGLIANO
BARRA
ROLLO
GOUTHIER
BISAZZA
NOLLY
TREVISAN
SPADAVECCHIA
PARISI
BARAGIOTTA
CARGNIN
GOGGI
RONDI
BUFFA
PORTINARO
SALAMON
GIANOLA
BIASINI

NANI

NEGRO
MORELLI
MARTELLI
EMANUEL
MAVARACCHIO
VARLAM
BORELLO
ALASONATTI
FACCENDA

PAOLO FRANCESCO

GABRIELE
DANIELE
ENRICA
TIZIANO
DINO
SANDRO
ROBERTO
ROSARIO
STEFANO
FLAVIO
ROSANNA
PAOLO
ALESSANDRO
DANIELE
MANUEL
FABIO
PAOLO
BEATRICE
STEFANO
ALBERTO
PATRIZIA
LAURA
FULVIO
OVIDIU BOGDAN
CHIARA
PIER UGO
MARCO

TETnLLm 1IN0l

1977
1954
1977
1992
1976
1971
1975
1976
1974
1967
1965
1965
1960
1977
1964
1965
1968
1961
1983
1982
1973
1956
1969
1970
1986
1983
1973
1964

RUNCARD

S.D. BAUDENASCA

C.C.R.S. ALPINI TROFARELLO
NON SOLO TRAIL

SPIRITO TRAIL

LIBERO

LIBERO

LIBERO

VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM
LIBERO

LIBERO

ATLETICA GIO 22 RIVERA

GS ERMENEGILDO ZEGNA
ASD PODISTICA DORA BALTEA
ASD PODISTICA DEGLI AMICI DI PIANEZZA
ALPINI TROFARELLO

OTC COMO

A.S.D.LUPI D'APPENNINO

3 MORI RUNNING ASD
RUNCARD

LIBERO

A.S.D. VALLI DI LANZO

RHO TRIATHLON

TEAM OTC SSD ARL

LIBERO

LIBERTAS SERGIO BENELLI
VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM
SPORTIFICATION

06:56:09
06:57:44
06:58:12
07:04:08
07:04:08
07:16:24
07:16:36
07:20:09
07:21:01
07:25:12
07:25:17
07:32:05
07:36:32
07:39:35
07:41:28
07:41:35
07:45:37
07:45:53
07:45:53
07:49:23
07:50:11
07:50:28
07:58:03
07:58:18
07:59:36
08:04:39
08:08:03
08:08:28



Valizics CLASSIFICA HERO HALF MARATHON 21 KM
j]] lul}- Chiusa San Michele, 5 novembre 2017
MARATHON
POS. BIB COGNOME NOME S ANNO SOCIETA' TIME
1 1 GALLO PAOLO M 1987 VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM 01:47:18
2 84 ROSSI FILIPPO M 1990 BASE RUNNING 01:50:21
3 92 FALLA EMANUELE M 1983 VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM 01:56:31
4 942 DAGOSTINO STEFANO M 1991 VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM 02:01:23
5 206 SERRA UMBERTO M 1998 ATL. MONTEROSA 02:02:03
6 886 DA FRE WALTER M 1974 PODISTICA BUSSOLENO ASD 02:08:24
7 923 THIEBAT MARCO M 1971 POLISPORTIVA SANT ORSO 02:08:43
8 924 GABUTTI LUCA M 1970 LIBERO 02:11:30
9 946 BOAGLIO LELIO M 1965 VALETUDO SKY RUNNING 02:12:09
10 897 GIOVANDO CHIARA F 1979 ATLETICA MONTEROSA 02:12:54
11 956 LOMBARDO ALESSANDRO M 1971 ATP TORINO 02:13:48
12 88 BONINO STEFANO M 1989 VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM 02:14:28
13 8 AMPRINO MARCO M 1969 G.S.MONCENISIO 02:15:26
14 223 GINEVRO MARIO M 1978 GREENTOSO A.S.D. 02:17:04
15 876 ROGGERO LUCA M 1971 GLI ORCHI TRAILERS ASD 02:17:24
16 931 NOVELLO GIANLUCA M 1974 U.S. SAN MICHELE 02:18:19
17 183 RE FIORENTIN FERNANDO M 1975 RUNCARD 02:18:41
18 59 RIPAMONTI ENRICO M 1966 VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM 02:18:45
19 145 PASTOR TELLA ALFREDO M 1979 LIBERO 02:18:49
20 71 RUBINETTO PIERLUIGI M 1971 POSSESSORE RUNCARD TRAIL 02:20:20
21 89 CAMBURSANO LUCA M 1979 GLI ORCHI TRAILERS ASD 02:21:48
22 42 REMOTO ALBERTO M 1984 GENEVATRIATHLON.ORG 02:24:32
23 247 BRIGNONE MASSIMILIANO M 1973 UISP CIRIE 02:26:09
24 955 BADINI CONFALONIERI ALFONSO M 1969 LIBERO 02:26:37
25 44 TRUCCONE GIORGIO M 1969 RUNNING CENTER CLUB TORINO 02:26:45
26 249 BORDESE ROBERTO M 1963 CRAL REALE MUTUA ASSICURAZIONI 02:26:59
27 235 PORO MARCHETTI RENATO M 1954 ASD TEAM PERETTI 02:27:29
28 937 CAMOLETTO ANDREA GUIDO M 1967 GLI ORCHI TRAILERS ASD 02:27:49
29 110 CAVEGLIA CRESTO ELENA F 1992 RUNCARD 02:27:53
30 896 MERLO FAUSTO M 1976 S.D. BAUDENASCA 02:28:39
31 957 VAGLIENTI ROBERTO BIS M 1967 VIGONE CHE CORRE 02:28:52



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

151
205
66
932
176
246
224
132
912
921
55
887
68
177
877
1055
241
901
129
208
207
91
909
874
49
195
194
906
140
935
107
188
101
46
216
927
947
142

BADRI
SERRA
CRAVERO
ROLFINI
BERNARDI
BERTONE
ANSELMETTI
DUMAZ
BALOCCO
CRETIER
MASPERONE
GARBOLINO
COCORDANO
GIARDINO
PIVA
MARGARIA
ZOLA
VIOTTO
FERRERO
VOTTA
ARBRUN
VICARI
POMPELE
TERZI DI BERGAMO
CAMPANA
CAMPARO
CAMPARO
TRIPODI
CARBONI
FACCINI
VENTURA
SAVOLDI
TRIVERO
MASSUCCO
BEGANI
VALENTE
MAROCCO
GIARDIELLO

ISSAM
GIUSEPPE
PAOLO
ALESSANDRO
MARCO
FLAVIO
GABRIELE
CHRISTOPHE
MATTEO
MANUEL
LARA
FABRIZIO
SERGIO
MASSIMO
ROBERTO
EUDES VITO
PAOLO
GIUSEPPE
ELISABETTA
MARZIA
ROBERTA
MARCELLO
SERGIO
GIANCARLO
OSCAR
GIACOMO
EMILIANO
NINO
FAUSTO
FEDERICO
DOMENICO
SUSANNA
ALBERTO
ALBERTO
IVAN
MICHELA
PIERCARLO
VALENTINA
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1998
1963
1965
1990
1971
1974
1971
1966
1986
1988
1986
1975
1965
1971
1966
1990
1966
1964
1973
1979
1983
1964
1968
1967
1967
2008
1978
1971
1964
1982
1974
1970
1948
1967
1973
1993
1957
1974

DURBANO GAS ENERGY
ATL. CASELLE 93

GLI ORCHI TRAILERS ASD
LIBERO

A.S.D. LE SGALMARE
PODISTICA VALLE INFERNOTTO
VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM
LIBERO

LIBERO

GRAY WOLF

VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM
VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM
A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO
LIBERO

ASD BORGARETTO 75
LIBERO

LIBERO
VIGONECHECORRE

CCRS ALPINI TROFARELLO
VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM
VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM
GLI ORCHI TRAILERS ASD
A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO
TAPPOROSSO

LIBERO

LIBERO

LIBERO

GREENTOSO

TEAM MARATHON
LIBERO

GLI ORCHI TRAILERS ASD
LIBERO

LIBERO

TEAM MARGUAREIS
EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
ASD TELESE TERME RUNNING

GLI ORCHI TRAILERS ASD

02:29:12
02:29:54
02:30:39
02:30:47
02:32:12
02:32:46
02:33:15
02:34:11
02:34:31
02:34:58
02:35:07
02:35:40
02:38:24
02:38:52
02:39:08
02:39:16
02:41:01
02:41:28
02:42:46
02:43:43
02:43:43
02:44:05
02:44:09
02:44:13
02:44:52
02:45:06
02:45:19
02:46:00
02:46:22
02:49:37
02:50:24
02:51:18
02:52:29
02:53:07
02:55:26
02:55:30
02:56:04
02:56:04
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160
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185
899
63
943
144
108
920
215
239
951

90
238
950
960

64

COGNOME
CARDELLO
NEGRO
BARAZZUOL
ROBERTO

SCARDAMAGLIA

GARNIER
BORGESA
IVALDI
GIORDA
MACEDONIO
SCHINA
MASSOLA
BOIERO
GIRARDI
CASSE

RIZZI
SANTALUCIA
BUGNONE
FASANO

DE NITTIS
MINUZ
NEPOTE FUS
GONTERO
LAGOTTO
AUDISIO
BALILLA
GANIS
PASIAN
QUIRICO
TASSINARI
ANSELMETTO

CLASSIFICA HERO HALF MARATHON 9 KM
Chiusa San Michele, 5 novembre 2017

NOME
MATTIA
ANDREA
FILIPPO
MASSIMO
SALVATORE
MASSIMO
DANIEL
MARCO
ANDREA
ANDREA
LORIS
ALBERTO
MAURIZIO
VINCENZO
LORENA
MICHELE
GAETANO
GIANLUCA
ELIA
ANDREA
MAURIZIO
GIANLUCA
GIORGIO
IVAN
VALTER
GIUSY
GIORGIA
GIANNI
MARCO
NICOLA?
GIULIO

TSl

ANNO SOCIETA'

1995
1987
1989
1963
1970
1974
2002
1979
1974
1989
1993
2002
1972
1965
1987
1971
1971
1983
1973
1994
1959
1979
1964
1972
1963
1975
1987
1965
1980
1999
1993

VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM
GS DEA AMIS

KARPOS

U.S. SAN MICHELE
G.S.MONCENISIO

GASM TORRE PELLICE
VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM
LIBERO

VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM
LIBERO

LIBERO

ATELTICA GIO 22 RIVERA
LIBERO

VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM
VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM
GIANNONE RUNNING CIRCUIT
GLI ORCHI TRAILERS ASD
LIBERO

G.S. DES AMIS

LIBERO

U.S. GIO 22 RIVERA
LIBERO

ATLETICA VAL PELLICE
GLI ORCHI TRAILERS
GIORDANA LOMBARDI
VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM
APD PONT SAINT MARTIN
LIBERO

LIBERO

LIBERO

FREEMOUNT ASD

TIME
00:50:28.059
00:50:48.325
00:51:34.703
00:54:45.068
00:55:26.578
00:55:41.592
00:56:51.399
00:57:07.071
00:58:38.311
00:58:48.000
00:59:55.000
01:00:02.557
01:00:20.315
01:01:33.060
01:01:43.067
01:02:42.826
01:02:56.558
01:03:05.845
01:03:20.067
01:04:12.313
01:04:13.605
01:04:30.000
01:04:31.823
01:05:34.319
01:05:47.584
01:05:50.060
01:05:57.871
01:06:32.815
01:08:27.824
01:09:03.820
01:09:51.213



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

113
895
213
916
111
959
212
202
178
174
954
949
121
65
230
179
878
879
872
911
24
135
204
225
43
104
13
83
102
243
103
191
139
98
127
11
78
165
118

AZZALIN
GIULIO TONOLO
MEINARDI
BERTOLINO
LONG
MASSOLA
VIOTTI

LO SARDO
LIBANORE
CANTORE
BADINI CONFALONIERI
CARLEVATO
CECCHETTO
BERTOTTI
FORLAI

LISO
LAMBERTI
Cucco
SIVIERO
CANAVOSIO
MARASCIALLI
BRUNATTO
PERINO
MOSCATELLI
MARITANO
RUISI

CASALE
BRUZZESE
TEMPORIN
BOTTAN
ZOPPIS
GRATTAPAGLIA
D'INTRONO
ANTONETTO
ROMA
CARLUCCI
MERLO
FRANZA
FEYLES

LUIGINO
FABIO
CLAUDIO
MARCO
ETTORE
ALESSANDRO
ERIK
CLAUDIO
MARCO
GABRIELE
ALBERICA
FREDIANO
SAMUELE
DIEGO
GUIDO
GIOVANNI
ANTONELLA
MASSIMO
NICOLA
ERWIN CESARE
STEFANO
DAVIDE
STEFANO
GRAZIANO
ANDREA
GIUSEPPE
EGLE
STEFANO
STEFANO
FERNANDO
PAOLO
LUCIANO
GIUSEPPE
ROBERTO
RICCARDO
LEONARDO
ALBERTO
ANTONELLA
ENRICO
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1949
1974
1969
1983
1951
2007
1972
1959
2006
2004
2000
1984
1983
1975
1955
1980
1965
1967
1968
1978
1964
1972
1964
1981
1998
1961
1964
1995
1963
1970
1964
1949
1983
1974
1973
1983
1976
1982
1969

UNIONE SPORTIVA SAN MICHELE
RUNCARD

VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM

ASD COSTIGLIOLE D'ASTI UISP
S.D. BAUDENASCA

GIO 22 RIVERA

TROFARELLO SEC

A.S.D. ATLETICA VENARIA REALE
VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM

U.S. SAN MICHELE

CUS TORINO

BENETTI FORNO

CCRS ALPINI TROFARELLO

G.S. DES AMIS

ATLETICA VALPELLICE

CCRS ALPINI TROFARELLO

ASD VIGONE CHE CORRE

ASD VIGONE CHE CORRE
GRUPPO SPORTIVO INTERFORZE
LIBERO

LIBERO

GLI ORCHI TRAILERS ASD

U.S. SAN MICHELE

LIBERO

UNIONE SPORTIVA SAN MICHELE
GLI ORCHI TRAILERS ASD
LIBERO

LIBERO

LIBERO

LIBERO

GLI ORCHI TRAILERS ASD
GATE-CRAL INPS

CCRS ALPINI TROFARELLO
LIBERO

POL PEDAGGIO CASTIGLIONE
BASE RUNNING

LIBERO

CCRS ALPINI TROFARELLO

CCRS ALPINI TROFARELLO

01:09:57.063
01:10:59.071
01:10:59.599
01:11:23.838
01:11:31.064
01:12:11.574
01:12:42.339
01:12:45.345
01:12:57.081
01:12:57.819
01:13:01.193
01:13:11.591
01:13:30.840
01:13:41.480
01:13:48.324
01:14:03.341
01:14:25.327
01:14:27.100
01:14:37.833
01:14:38.328
01:15:32.078
01:15:54.326
01:15:59.577
01:16:23.855
01:16:51.351
01:17:50.592
01:18:22.083
01:18:52.582
01:19:11.572
01:19:33.069
01:20:24.820
01:20:35.342
01:20:38.069
01:20:38.580
01:20:49.086
01:21:02.612
01:21:14.820
01:21:25.074
01:21:26.344



71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

189
77
236
47
892
891
187
10
116
119
128
945
218
50
52
871
45
97
883
112
166
100
198
898
134
56
124
941
933
914
18
122
82
70
167
99
240
905
902

STORELLI
PERRONE
SATEGNA
CHIRIOTTI
RISTA
DONVITO
CANTORE
CANTORE
SGORLON
CARIELLO
TECCHIONIi¢%
COLLINO
BASSENGHI
PICCOLO
RONCO
OCULE
SCALA

MONASTEROLO

GASCA
LONG
MORETTI
TRIVERO

LACASTELLANA

GASCA
CONTI
CANALIA
RIMONDOTTO
D'ELIA
PASTORE
COPPO
BARBERO
D'AQUILA
SCARPA
QUERCIA
SCORDATO
BOCCARDI
MOLLAR
BAROSSO
BERTOLINA

MAURO
EMANUELE
ANTONIO GIAN BATTISTA
DANIELE
RICCARDO
MAURIZIO
ALICE
PAOLO
FABIO
LUISA
MICHELA
LUCA
FEDERICA
CLAUDIO
LINO
DANIELA
LUCA
SARAH
DAVIDE
MARIA
PAOLO
CHIARA
MARCO
MASSIMO
LAURA
ALESSIA
GIUSEPPE
MIRIAM
PATRIZIA
ELISA
PIETRO
SILVIA
ROBERTO
CINZIA
ANTONINO
LUCA
SILVANO
MASSIMO
MONICA
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1954
1981
1969
1981
1969
1975
1972
1982
1983
1971
1976
1990
1985
1978
1986
1980
1973
1985
1985
1948
1975
1985
1977
1990
1979
1980
1959
1989
1961
1977
1964
1970
1969
1974
1988
1973
1967
1969
1971

U.S. SAN MICHELE

LIBERO

ASD CAMPO C.SE

LIBERO

LIBERO

LIBERO

U.S. SAN MICHELE

LIBERO

LIBERO

CCRS ALPINI TROFARELLO
POL PEDAGGIO CASTIGLIONE
LIBERO

LIBERO

RUNCARD

RANA RUNNER VILLASTELLONE
LIBERO

LIBERO

RUNCARD

S.D. BAUDENASCA

S.D. BAUDENASCA

LIBERO

LIBERO

RUNCARD

S.D. BAUDENASCA

LIBERO

C.C.R. SPORT. ALPINI TROFARELLO
LIBERO

LIBERO

GLI ORCHI TRAILERS ASD
TAPPOROSSO

LIBERO

LIBERO

LIBERO

GIANNONE SPORT RUNNING TORINO
LIBERO

LIBERO

LIBERO

ULTRATAAAAATEAM

LIBERO

01:21:31.582
01:21:36.180
01:21:39.842
01:21:41.570
01:21:51.320
01:22:20.570
01:22:22.330
01:22:47.570
01:22:49.083
01:23:08.831
01:23:38.822
01:23:39.822
01:24:11.332
01:24:26.323
01:24:27.594
01:25:12.072
01:25:34.072
01:26:16.073
01:26:21.583
01:26:41.583
01:26:54.085
01:28:03.104
01:28:13.589
01:28:28.826
01:28:54.324
01:30:05.336
01:30:36.825
01:30:52.575
01:32:01.077
01:32:05.576
01:32:26.587
01:32:33.827
01:32:34.576
01:33:16.827
01:33:17.327
01:35:06.591
01:35:27.328
01:36:21.329
01:36:23.361



110 120 CECCHETTO GUIDO M 1954 CCRS ALPINI TROFARELLO 01:36:24.505

111 226 MACRELLI ENRICO M 1984 LIBERO 01:36:51.089
112 940 FINOCCHIARO FAUSTO M 1982 LIBERO 01:37:02.829
114 930 FALCO VINCENZO M 1964 RUN CARD 01:37:57.340
115 126 SANTARCANGELO ANTONIO M 1957 LIBERO 01:39:15.857
119 84 ROSSI FILIPPO M 1990 BASE RUNNING 01:50:21.339



